

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9785 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	16.07.2026	<u>SK, J</u> The respondents have not filed counters as on today. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 13.08.2026. Till then, the interim order granted earlier on 01.04.2026 shall stand extended. <u>SK, J</u> <i>trr</i>	Transferr ed to I.O. folder before correctio ns, if any.

